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11. Heide-Waldpokal 2018

3D-Turnier
1 4.04.201 8 in Merkwitz
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Ul7-ménnlich Recurve
Pl 5tn Name

1 23a Semmner, Felix

Herren Recurwve
Pl 5tn Name

1 12b Meyer, Daniel

2 Ta Wilhelm, Holger
3 22b Schonfisch, Uwe
4 2b Meister, Lothar

Tl2-ménnlich Compound
Fl 5Stn Hame

1 Ba Ginther, Paul Steffen

Tld-ménnlich Compound
Fl 5Stn Hame

1 7b Hecht, Marten
2 Sa Zeuner, Erik

U17-ménnlich Compound
Fl 5Stn Hame

1 2la Hahne, Hannes
2 25¢c Winde, Till

Herren Compound
Pl 5tn Hame

27a Marz, Oliver

10a Stareprawo, Jan
27a Nix, huel

Miiller, Andreas
23c Donges, Peter

4c Banse, Roger

25d Niendorf, Gert
25a Cebulla, Peter
Pankow, René
Hartig, Benny
Richter, Christoph
Blass, Heiko
Merres, Christine
Winde, RAxel
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11. Heide-Waldpokal 2018

Bogen 3 D Turnier
14. April 2018
Kiesgrube Merkwitz

Verein

BSV Merkwitz 1997

Verein

MoGoNo Leipzig
BSV Bode Selke RAue
BSV Merkwitz 1997
56 Motor Halle

Verein

BSV Merkwitz 1997

Verein

BSYV Bode Selke Rue
BSC Dessau

Verein

SG Blau-WeiB-Klieken
Wittenberg

Verein

5G Calvorde

Take a Bow

BSC HWolfen

BSC Holfen

BSC Holfen

HFG

SV Wittenberg 1990

5G Eintracht GroBjena
Oschersleben

5G Eintracht GroBjena
BSC Dessau

BSC Dessau

PS5V Magdeburg

5V Wittenberg 1990
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Ul7-ménnlich Blankbogen

Pl 5tn

I 15%b

Name

Graser, Jonathan

Herren Blankbogen

Pl 5tn

13a
15a
23b
12a
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10a

2a
lad
21d
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Name

Hecht, Hannes
Grieser, Hartmut
Losse, Stephan
Lorker, Ralph
Schermuck, Jonas
Borowski, Alexander
Bonin, Holger
Kreim, Thomas
Graser, Mirko
Pniok, Ingolf

Damen Blankbogen

Pl 5tn

Name

Prehn, Marianne
Ewald, Katrin
Leis, Xuefang
Graser, Maria
Ridiger, Eleonore

Ul2-ménnlich Langbogen

Fl 5tn

1 21b

Hame

Krater, André

Herren Langbogen

Fl 5tn

14k
17a
4z
13k
1ad
27d
15k
ac
2a
18k
30k
2b
Sa
22a
Sa
24k
29b
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Hame

Hanisch, Holm
Freytag, Andreas
Marzinzik, Falko
Minch, Mike

Neufert, Heinz-Jirgen
Thieme-Bernstein, Sven

Buracher, Jirgen
Modesti, Veit
Strehlow, Frank
EKihne, Frank
Schutza, René
Schlegel, Ronny
Drabandt, Andreé
Hammer, Uwe

Rithl, Edgar Peter
Wisotzki, Beimund
Osterberg, Stefan
Pflucher, Lut=
Maschke, Nicki
Oehm, Carsten
Lukjinski, Werner
Wanneck, Jirgen
Bihme, Jens

Verein

BSV Burgstadt

Verein

B5V Bode Selke Aue

BSC Wolfen

GH Haaselfelde

LBV Mevhen-Naumburg

5c Blau-Weib-Klieken
Oehna

Borna

56 Greiz-Kurtschan

BSV Burgsatadt

SV Astoria 90 Wittenberg

Verein

SV Hohegeil

BSC Wolfen

Schiitzengilde =zu Jiterbog 1405
BSV Burgsatadt

S5V Carl Zeisa Jena

B5V Merkwitz 1597

Hirschfelder Blide

5V Carl Zeiss Jena

BSV "Stumpfer Pfeil™ Robleben
BSC Chemnitz-Rabenstein
Walternienburger Burgschiitzen
BSC Dessau

Borsdorf

Hettstedt

Rathenow

VFB Germania Halberstadt
Leipzig

56 Calwvorde

Berlin

BSWV Bode Selke Aue

Crazy Mammoths Walternienburg
BSC Wolfen

BSC Wolfen

BSC Dessau

5V Wacker Lindstedt
Allgemeine 55V P. W. Alexander
SV Hohegeil

BSV Burgstadt

Dresden
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310
293
2935
285
285
268
239
2386
254
247
243
241
237
210
134
133
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Damen Langbogen

EFl

Ul2-

Fl

1
2
3
4
5

Tl4-

Fl

UL7=

Fl

1
2
3
4

Stn Name

l16d Ockert, Ivonne
15d Hense, Susanna
15a Diener, Ireen
29c Dittmar, Susann
4b EKortes, Elke
léc Freytag, Doreen

mannlich Jagdbogen
5tn Name

24a Boeder, Richard
5d Hammer, Felix
23a Kleine, Finn
2890 Schumann, Colin
2%9c Hopfe, Jeremie

mannlich Jagdbogen
5tn Name

6d Stieler, Luca

Sk Bartsch, Dominik
23d Kagerhuber, Nico
10k Hiohne, Beinhold

¢b Ortel, Leon Maurice

mannlich Jagdbogen
5tn Name

18a Wisotzki, Hannes

Tt Tunger, Thomas

llc Meier, Niclas

12c Litachewski, Darius

Herren Jagdbogen

Fl

LY I I I LI S

e e e
I R

14

S5tn Name

20a Schweingruber, Thomas
10c Lohmer, Joachim
13a Wartmann, Bodo

lla Pannwitz, Frank
30c Tietz, Arco

30d Justies, Roland

9b Spieler, Alexander
2c Tonn, Gerd

Sa Graupner, Steffen
24d Roeder, Mirko

léa Siegel, Andreas
11d Meier, Karsten

10d Richter, Thomas
12a Senst, Cornell

l4a Eunze, Andreas

17c Fedtke, Mathias
24c Okabe, Bjdrn

29d Koch, Holger

Hirschfelder Blide
Dolitzer Bogenschilitzen
Berlin

Bogen-Abenteuer Dresden
Franks Bogenbude

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

Hirachfelder Blide
BSWV Bode Selke Aue
LBV Mevhen-Naumburg

Crazy Mammoths Walternienburg
Crazy Mammoths Walternienburg

Verein

BSC Dessau
BSC Wolfen
Flaminger Bgenachiitzen

Crazy Mammoths Walternienburg

BSC Wolfen
BSV Merkwitz 1997
BSC Wolfen
BSV Merkwitz 1997

Dilitzer Bogenschiitzen
Flaminger Bogenschiitzen
VFB Germania Halberstadt
Sgi Templin

BSC Hohen Neuendorf
B5SC Hohen Neuendorf
BSC Dessau

LBV Mevhen-Naumburg
B5C Dessau
Hirachfelder Blide
Altenburg

B5C Wolfen

Flaminger Bogenschiitzen
B5V Merkwitz 1997

BSV Paitzdorf
Bogenschiitzen Borde

5G Blau-WeiB-Klieken
Bogen-Abenteuer Dresden
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189 18a Gartner, Robert

20 14d Kratochwill, Stefan
21 11b Baage, Jorg

22 3b Kraus, Gbran

23 9d Vogel, Roger

24 13d Merres, Udo

25 24a Beier, Jurgen

26 2la Gubert, Tim

27 30a Hausdorf, Eeiner
28 l1l%c Mieskes, Sebastian
29 1%a Lundwig, Mario

30 4b Schmitt, Frank

31 2%9a Klapproth, Mario
32 30a Mialler, Ulrich

33 1l2d Schattmann, Maik
34 27c Lepert, Sebastian
35 29a Lud=z, Boris

36 12b Schmidt, Thomas

37 17b Enoche, Jirgen

Ul2-weiblich Jagdbogen
Pl 5tn Hame

1 14b Kratochwill, Stella
2 2lc Benecke, Marie

3 9b Maschke, Jessica

4 17a Beier, Lina

U17-weiblich Jagdbogen
Pl 5tn Hame

1 3c Spit=zer, Swvenja
2 '7d Riadiger, Josephine

Damen Jagdbogen
Pl 5tn Hame

17b Modesti, Andrea

2d Tonn, Marion

8c Schulze, Berit
Fedtke, Andrea

20a Moller, Gabi

23b Donges, Barbara
18 Mieskes, Ywvonne
21b Borchert, Claudia
Kratochwill, Stephanie
Schmitt, Dorena
Eutter, Dorte
{Jrtel, Diana
Eutter, Carolin
22b Oehm, Jana

22c Oehm, Vanessa

3a Schober, Margit
l4a Burscher, Annegret
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Flaminger Bogenschiltzen
Greiz

S5gi Templin

Giran's Leute

Dresdner BV

BPSV Magdeburg

BSV Burgstadt

BSV Merkwitz 1587
Flaminger Bogenschiltzen
Dautzschen

Dautzschen

Taucha

Crazy Mammoths Walternienburg
Frohburg/Greifenhain

5G Blau-WeiB-Klieken

5G Calwvirde
Bogen-Abenteuer Dresden
F5V Berga

Hirschfelder Blide

BSV Paitzdorf

BSV Merkwitz 1997
Lindstedt
Hirschfelder Blide

BSC Dessau
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Hettstedt

LBV Mevhen-Naumburg
Take a Bow
Bogenschiutzen Borde
HFG

BSC Holfen
Dautzschen

BSC Hohen Meuendorf
Greiz

Taucha

Machern

Crazy Mammoths Walternienburg
Machern

Dessau

Dessan

Goran®s Leute
Borsdorf
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260
255
257
2586
254
245
247
245
245
242
240
223
2146
187
152
1z

183
155
144



U17-m Compound Blankbogen
Pl 5tn Name Verein Wld 15 X GES.

1 3a Gericke, Jonas BSC Dessau 281 7 2 293

Herren Compound Blankbogen

Pl 5tn Name Verein Wld 15 X GES.
1 8a S5chmidt, Ronny BSC Dessau 402 17 & 402
2 8&d Bohme, Laura BSC Dessau 361 11 4 361
3 15c Hense, hndre Dlitzer Bogenschiitzen 3as7 18 I =353
4 11k Weber, Michael HWeiBenfels/Uichterit= 343 12 5 343
5 22a Jihnichen, Fabian BSC Dessau 343 7 3 343
& 8c Kihne, S5teven BSC Dessau 33z 6 4 332
7 8c Wegener, Christopher BSC Dessau 263 2 1 2&3
8 1la Beisdorf, Ute WeiBenfels/Uichterit= 247 4 1 247



